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	NAME
	AGENCY
	DISPATCH
CENTER
	REPRESENTS
	ADDRESS
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Molly Campbell

Chair  2/08
	IL-SHF
	IL-ILC
	USFS/Big Rivers Compact
	Illinois Interagency Dispatch Center

8800 S Hwy 148

Marion, Illinois 62959
	1-866-684-2057 w

618-499-0794 c

618-997-5373 h
	macampbell@fs.fed.us

	Rick Maier


	OH-OHS


	OH-OIC
	Mid-Atlantic

         Compact
	Ohio Dept of Natural Resources

345 Allen Ave

Chillicothe, OH   45601
	740-773-1574
	rick.maier@dnr.state.oh.us


	Karyn Hullinger
	WI-WIS


	WI-WIC
	Great Lakes  Compact
	Wisconsin Dept of Natural Resources

1341 – 2nd Ave, P.O. Box 397

Cumberland, WI  54829
	715- 822-3154
	karyn.hullinger@wisconsin.gov


	Bob Harris
	ME-RCR
	ME-NECC
	FWS/Northeastern
Compact
	US Fish & Wildlife Service
321 Port Road
Wells, ME 04090
	207-827-6138 x22

207-944-4967 cell.
	bob_harris@fws.gov


	Brad McKelvy


	MN-SUF


	MN-GRC
	USFS
	Minnesota Interagency Fire Center

402 11 Street SE

Grand Rapids, MN    55744
	218-327-4176 w

218-327-6001 h
	bmckelvy@fs.fed.us


	Cameron Crisp

Vice-Chair 2/08


	WV-MOF
	WV-MOFC
	USFS
	Monongahela National Forest

200 Sycamore Street

Elkins, WV  26241-3962
	304-636-1800

 x243
	cacrisp@fs.fed.us


	Jim Flores


	MI-HIF


	MI-UPC
	USFS
	Upper Peninsula Dispatch Center

2727 N. Lincoln Rd

Escanaba, MI  49829
	906-789-3356
	jflores@fs.fed.us


	Jack Shields


	MA-CCP
	MA-CCPC
	NPS
	Cape Cod National Seashore

99 Marconi Site Rd.

Wellfleet, MA  02667
	508-349-3785

x250

508-274-9158 cell
	Jack_Shields@nps.gov


	Ronda Estey
	MN-MNA


	MN-MFC
	BIA
	Minnesota Interagency Fire Center

402 SE 11th Street

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
	218-327-4583 w

218-244-4461 wc

218-849-5687 pc
	rondaestey@hotmail.com


	Calvin Miller

	ME-SHR
	ME-NECC
	FWS
	Northeastern Interagency 

Coordination Center

2870 North Belfast Avenue

Augusta, ME  04330
	207-624-3724


	Calvin_Miller@fws.gov

	Trent Marty
	WI-WIS
	WI-WIC
	EACG - Liaison
	Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources

PO Box 7972, GEF2

Madison, Wisconsin 53707-7921
	608-266-7978 o 
	trent.marty@wisconsin.gov

	Vacant

	
	MN-EAC
	EACC – Liaison
	Eastern Area Coordination Center

1 Federal Drive

PO Box 29, Rm G-20

Fort Snelling, MN  55111-4080
	612-713-7300
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